
2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament

Session Results

Session 12

MON 9 JUL 2018  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 131 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) ENDANG TAD

JOSIE GABUCO PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE LIN  CHIA-CHAN KSA

IND

IRQ

MAS

THA

ABALKHAIL SALEH

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

AMZAH MAZLAN

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 132 Women's Fly (51kg) JUTAMAD RAKSAT THA

NGUYEN THI TAM VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA INA

IND

SRI

JPN

TPE

GINTING WARTA

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

SASAKI YASUTAKA

HSU CHIN TIEN

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

3 133 Women's Bantam (54kg) YU TING LIN TPE

MIZUKI HIRUTA JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON INA

KSA

MAS

IRQ

SRI

SUNARKO

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:24

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 134 Women's Feather (57kg) VUONG THI VY VIE

NESTHY PETECIO PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA KSA

IND

THA

JPN

SRI

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

REWTHONG MONTIRE

SASAKI YASUTAKA

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 135 Women's Light (60kg) SKYE NIKOLSON AUS

SUDAPORN SEESORNDEE THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA AL-DOSSARY NABEL INA

IND

TPE

IRQ

MAS

ZULFI

KANWAR SONIA

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 136 Women's Light Welter (64kg) RETINO APRIS TAD

ELLA BOOT AUS BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID IND

KSA

IRQ

TPE

THA

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

ABALKHAIL SALEH

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

HSU CHIN TIEN

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

7 137 Men's Pin (44-46kg) MARTINUS P KUT

JUANDI ABAS SUT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA REWTHONG MONTIRE INA

INA

IND

MAS

TPE

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

WANEY ROYKE

KANWAR SONIA

AMZAH MAZLAN

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

27:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 138 Men's Light Fly (49kg) CORNELIS K WANGU LANGU BAL

RAMEL MACADO JR PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS AMZAH MAZLAN IND

IRQ

KSA

SRI

THA

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

27:30

28:29

26:30

29:28

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 139 Men's Fly (52kg) RYUSEI BABA JPN

ROGEN LADON PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA SUNARKO KSA

INA

IND

THA

TPE

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

PUDJI RAHARDIO

KANWAR SONIA

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

HSU CHIN TIEN

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 142 Men's Light Welter (64kg) HARRY GARSIDE AUS

RYO NAKAI JPN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS IND

KSA

IRQ

MAS

TPE

KANWAR SONIA

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

AMZAH MAZLAN

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 143 Men's Welter (69kg) M ALSAR TAD

SHINCHIRO MORISHITA JPN BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED THA

TPE

KSA

IND

IRQ

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

HSU CHIN TIEN

ABALKHAIL SALEH

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

12 144 Men's Middle (75kg) CHIA-WEI KAN TPE

INDRAN RAMA KRISHNAN MAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA INA

IND

THA

IRQ

KSA

WANEY ROYKE

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

REWTHONG MONTIRE

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 141 Men's Light (60kg) ARFIQANLE BIN AHMAD ANSHORI SUT

GRESTI ALFONS TAD BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR KSA

JPN

MAS

THA

SRI

ABALKHAIL SALEH

SASAKI YASUTAKA

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

REWTHONG MONTIRE

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

27:29

27:29

28:28

28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

14 140 Men's Bantam (56kg) ORLANDO LIMEHELU SUT

CHENG WEI LEE TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA ZULFI INA

THA

JPN

IRQ

IND

GINTING WARTA

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

SASAKI YASUTAKA

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points


