

## 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



## **Session Results**

### Session 12

### MON 9 JUL 2018 15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	131	Women's Light Fly (45-48k		RED BLUE	ENDANG JOSIE GABUCO		TAD PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refe	eree:	TPE	LIN CHIA-CHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IRQ MAS	ABALKHAIL SALEH NAYAK RAJESH KU IBRAHIM GHADHAN AMZAH MAZLAN KLONGKLAOV KON	IFAR		27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
2	132	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	JUTAMAD RAKSAT NGUYEN THI TAM		THA VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refe	eree:		KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND SRI JPN	GINTING WARTA PANWAR ASHOK K SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE SASAKI YASUTAKA HSU CHIN TIEN	UMAR EK MOHAMED		27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
3	133	Women's Bantam (54kg)		RED BLUE	YU TING LIN MIZUKI HIRUTA		TPE JPN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refe	eree:	THA	SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA MAS IRQ	SUNARKO AL-DOSSARY NABE ABDUL KARIM MOH KHENYAB KAREEN SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE	ID RASHID I QASIM		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:24 30:26
4	134	Women's Feather (57kg)		RED BLUE	VUONG THI VY NESTHY PETECIO		VIE PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refe	eree:	INA	PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND THA JPN	ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM NAYAK RAJESH KU REWTHONG MONT SASAKI YASUTAKA SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE	IMAR IRE		28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	135	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SKYE NIKOLSON SUDAPORN SEESORNDEE		AUS THA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refe	eree:	KSA	AL-DOSSARY NABEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND TPE IRQ	ZULFI KANWAR SONIA LIN CHIA-CHAN IBRAHIM GHADHAN ABDUL KARIM MOH			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	136	Women's Light Welter (64k		RED BLUE	RETINO APRIS ELLA BOOT		TAD AUS	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Refe	eree:	MAS	ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA IRQ TPE	PANWAR ASHOK K ABALKHAIL SALEH KHENYAB KAREEN HSU CHIN TIEN KLONGKLAOV KON	I QASIM		9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
7	137	Men's Pin (44-46kg)		RED	MARTINUS P		KUT	DI UE	WD	F.0	
		Refe	eree:	BLUE THA	JUANDI ABAS REWTHONG MONTIRE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND MAS	CONSTANTIA TIMO WANEY ROYKE KANWAR SONIA AMZAH MAZLAN LIN CHIA-CHAN	WP TIUS	5:0	27:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	138	Men's Light Fly (49kg)		RED	CORNELIS K WANGU LANGU		BAL	DLUE	WD	4.4	
		Refe	eree:	BLUE MAS	RAMEL MACADO JR AMZAH MAZLAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	IRQ KSA	BLUE  NAYAK RAJESH KU IBRAHIM GHADHAN ALMOHAMMMEDSALEN SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE	IFAR M MIHAMMED	4:1	27:30 28:29 26:30 29:28

Judge 5: THA

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

28:29



# 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



### **Session Results**

### Session 12

### MON 9 JUL 2018 15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	139	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	RYUSEI BABA ROGEN LADON		JPN PHI	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	INA	SUNARKO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND THA	AL-DOSSARY NAI PUDJI RAHARDIO KANWAR SONIA KLONGKLAOV KO HSU CHIN TIEN			28:29 27:30 29:28 29:28 29:28
10	142	Men's Light Welter (64	lkg)	RED BLUE	HARRY GARSIDE RYO NAKAI		AUS JPN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	INA	CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA IRQ MAS	KANWAR SONIA ALMOHAMMMEDSAL KHENYAB KAREE AMZAH MAZLAN LIN CHIA-CHAN		)	28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29
11	143	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	M ALSAR SHINCHIRO MORISHITA		TAD JPN	BLUE	RSC-I	R3	
			Referee:	SRI	SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE KSA IND	KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI HSU CHIN TIEN ABALKHAIL SALEH NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR			17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 16:20
12	144	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	CHIA-WEI KAN INDRAN RAMA KRISHNAN		TPE MAS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	JPN	SASAKI YASUTAKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND THA IRQ	WANEY ROYKE PANWAR ASHOK REWTHONG MON KHENYAB KAREE AL-DOSSARY NAI	ITIRE M QASIM		30:27 30:27 30:25 30:26 30:27
13	141	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	ARFIQANLE BIN AHMAD ANSHOR	il	SUT	DI UE	WD	0.0	
			Referee:	BLUE IRQ	GRESTI ALFONS IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN MAS THA	BLUE  ABALKHAIL SALE SASAKI YASUTAK ABDUL KARIM MC REWTHONG MON SAFRASK MOHAMED THOW	(A DHD RASHID ITIRE	3:0	27:29 27:29 28:28 28:28 27:29
14	140	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	ORLANDO LIMEHELU CHENG WEI LEE		SUT TPE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	INA	ZULFI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA JPN IRQ	GINTING WARTA SRIBHUDDEE WA SASAKI YASUTAK IBRAHIM GHADHA PANWAR ASHOK	ANFAR		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28